
 

 

Train Route of - 19575, OKHA NDT EXP

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 OKHA Okha First 08.20 1 0

2 DWK Dwarka 08.51 08.56 1 29

3 KMBL Khambhaliya 10.02 10.04 1 114

4 JAM Jamnagar 10.47 10.52 1 168

5 HAPA Hapa 11.06 11.08 1 177

6 RJT Rajkot Jn 12.50 12.55 1 253

7 WKR Wankaner Jn 13.35 13.37 1 294

8 SUNR Surendranagar 14.47 14.49 1 369

9 ADI Ahmedabad Jn 17.10 17.20 1 499

10 ND Nadiad Jn 18.11 18.13 1 545

11 ANND Anand Jn 18.32 18.34 1 563

12 CYI Chhayapuri (Vadodara) 19.15 19.20 1 595

13 DHD Dahod 21.48 21.50 1 736

14 RTM Ratlam Jn 23.30 23.40 1 849

15 JAO Jaora 00.11 00.13 2 882

16 MDS Mandsor 01.10 01.12 2 933

17 NMH Nimach 02.19 02.21 2 982

18 COR Chittaurgarh 03.30 03.40 2 1038

19 MVJ Mavli Jn 05.00 05.20 2 1110

20 NDT Nathdwara 06.25 Last 2 1125

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 23-Apr-2024


